1979 Shaft Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
FRAME/FRAME FITTINGS

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1979 Shaft

PARTS LIST
FRAME/FRAME FITTINGS

ITEM NAME

FRAME (Ref # 1)

FRAME (Ref # 1)

CAP,STEERING STEM HEA (Ref # 2)
WASHER,WAVE (Ref # 3)
BOLT,STEERING STEM HD (Ref # 4
NUT,STEERING STEM HEA (Ref # 5
NUT,STEERING STEM HEA (Ref # 6
WASHER,STEERG STM HD (Ref # 7
BEARING,ROLLER,32006 (Ref # 8)
BRG,ROLLER,HR320/28X] (Ref # 9)
BOLT-SMALL-UPSET,8X16 (Ref # 10)
WASHER SPRING 8MM (Ref # 11)
WASHER PLAIN 8MM (Ref # 12)
PLATE,IGNITION COIL (Ref # 13)
GRIP,FRAME (Ref # 14)
STAY,MUFFLER FITTING (Ref # 15)
STAY,MUFFLER FITTING (Ref # 16)
BOLT-SMALL-UPSET,8X18 (Ref # 17)
WASHER SPRING 8MM (Ref # 18)
BOLT,8X40 (Ref # 19)

NUT,8MM (Ref # 20)
BRACKET,FRONT,R.H (Ref # 21)
BRACKET,REAR UPPER,L. (Ref # 22)
BRACKET,REAR UPPER,R. (Ref # 23)
PLATE,ENG MOUNT LOWER (Ref # 24)
WASHER SPRING 8MM (Ref # 25)
WASHER SPRING 10MM (Ref # 26)
WASHER SPRING 12MM (Ref # 27)
BOLT,HEX HEAD,8X60 (Ref # 28)

~ o |~  ~—

PART NUMBER

32002-1066
32002-1106
11012-1070
46100-003
92001-1283
92015-1068
92015-1069
92022-230
92116-1008
92116-1009
115G0816
461F0800
410B0800
21048-1001
32109-1009
35011-1021
35011-1022
115G0818
461F0800
115G0840
311B0800
32029-1069
32029-1070
32029-1071
32030-026
461F0800
461F1000
461F1200
110G0860

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
6
4
2
1
1
1
1
2
3
2
1



1979 Shaft

PARTS LIST
FRAME/FRAME FITTINGS

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGE (Ref # 29)

BOLT,HEX HEAD,12X55 (Ref # 30)
BOLT,HEX HEAD,12X70 (Ref # 31)
BOLT,ENGINE MOUNTING (Ref # 32)
NUT,12MM (Ref # 33)
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 34)
COLLAR,L.H L=46.2M/M (Ref # 35)
COLLAR,R.H L=79.2M/M (Ref # 36)
BOLT,ENGINE MOUNTING (Ref # 37)
BOLT,HEX HEAD,10%X290 (Ref # 38)
BOLT,HEX HEAD,6X12 (Ref # 39)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 40)

PART NUMBER

92001-1582
92001-1262
92001-1265
92003-099
92016-045
92019-021
92027-1150
92027-1151
92091-022
92091-031
92001-1171
130G0825

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N D R A A AW N | A a A



