

# 1979 Shaft

## PARTS DIAGRAM

### FRAME/FRAME FITTINGS

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll®

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

# 1979 Shaft

## PARTS LIST

### FRAME/FRAME FITTINGS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FRAME (Ref # 1)	32002-1066	1
FRAME (Ref # 1)	32002-1106	1
CAP,STEERING STEM HEA (Ref # 2)	11012-1070	1
WASHER,WAVE (Ref # 3)	46100-003	1
BOLT,STEERING STEM HD (Ref # 4)	92001-1283	1
NUT,STEERING STEM HEA (Ref # 5)	92015-1068	1
NUT,STEERING STEM HEA (Ref # 6)	92015-1069	1
WASHER,STEERG STM HD (Ref # 7)	92022-230	1
BEARING,ROLLER,32006 (Ref # 8)	92116-1008	1
BRG,ROLLER,HR320/28XJ (Ref # 9)	92116-1009	1
BOLT-SMALL-UPSET,8X16 (Ref # 10)	115G0816	1
WASHER SPRING 8MM (Ref # 11)	461F0800	1
WASHER PLAIN 8MM (Ref # 12)	410B0800	1
PLATE,IGNITION COIL (Ref # 13)	21048-1001	2
GRIP,FRAME (Ref # 14)	32109-1009	1
STAY,MUFFLER FITTING (Ref # 15)	35011-1021	1
STAY,MUFFLER FITTING (Ref # 16)	35011-1022	1
BOLT-SMALL-UPSET,8X18 (Ref # 17)	115G0818	2
WASHER SPRING 8MM (Ref # 18)	461F0800	6
BOLT,8X40 (Ref # 19)	115G0840	4
NUT,8MM (Ref # 20)	311B0800	2
BRACKET,FRONT,R.H (Ref # 21)	32029-1069	1
BRACKET,REAR UPPER,L. (Ref # 22)	32029-1070	1
BRACKET,REAR UPPER,R. (Ref # 23)	32029-1071	1
PLATE,ENG MOUNT LOWER (Ref # 24)	32030-026	1
WASHER SPRING 8MM (Ref # 25)	461F0800	2
WASHER SPRING 10MM (Ref # 26)	461F1000	3
WASHER SPRING 12MM (Ref # 27)	461F1200	2
BOLT,HEX HEAD,8X60 (Ref # 28)	110G0860	1

# 1979 Shaft

## PARTS LIST

### FRAME/FRAME FITTINGS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGE (Ref # 29)	92001-1582	1
BOLT,HEX HEAD,12X55 (Ref # 30)	92001-1262	1
BOLT,HEX HEAD,12X70 (Ref # 31)	92001-1265	1
BOLT,ENGINE MOUNTING (Ref # 32)	92003-099	1
NUT,12MM (Ref # 33)	92016-045	2
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 34)	92019-021	3
COLLAR,L.H L=46.2M/M (Ref # 35)	92027-1150	1
COLLAR,R.H L=79.2M/M (Ref # 36)	92027-1151	1
BOLT,ENGINE MOUNTING (Ref # 37)	92091-022	1
BOLT,HEX HEAD,10X290 (Ref # 38)	92091-031	1
BOLT,HEX HEAD,6X12 (Ref # 39)	92001-1171	4
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 40)	130G0825	4